Owner's St
147 X18-0"
Vauited Clg

Kitchen
Clgie-o

cig1o-r

Utility

Cig10-1"

Clg10-1"

7312

Garage
25117 x 251

1905F _rev.01-B First Floor

Bedrbom 4

Future .
Bath 4

o
©2023 AR Franchising, Inc.

Future

HOMES”®

Walkout Porch

Clg 106

gl
b #
=
't
1

-] -

"Gptionor
Wet Bar

BROOKGREEN

Living
First Floor Living
Lower Level Living
Porch
Porch 2
Walkout Porch
Entry Porch

CLUB ROOM

DEN

GREAT ROOM

3 BEDROOMS
Garage

3 BATHROOMS Unfinished Basement

3,848 sq.
2,375 sq.

1,473 sq.
308 sq.
418 sq.
735 sqQ.
183 sq.
692 sq.
763 sq.

FEFFFFFR

&

1 HALF BATHROOM TOTAL

6,947 SQ. FT.

Lower Level

© 2023 All rights reserved. Changes and modifications to floor plans, materials and specifications may be made without notice. Square Footages will vary between elevations specific to

plan and exterior material differences. Some items pictured or illustrated are optional and are an additional cost. Dimensions are approximate. lllustrations are artist renderings only.
Home and customer-specific detailed drawings and specifications will be furnished to each customer as part of their Building Agreement. All AR Homes® floor plans and designs are

copyrighted. All rights reserved and strictly enforced.

&




