





## **BROOKGREEN**

Lower Level

1 HALF BATHROOM	TOTAL	6,947 SQ. FT.
3 BATHROOMS	Unfinished Basement	763 sq. ft.
3 BEDROOMS	Garage	692 sq. ft.
	Entry Porch	183 sq. ft.
GREAT ROOM	Walkout Porch	735 sq. ft.
DEN	Porch 2	418 sq. ft.
CLUB ROOM	Porch	308 sq. ft.
	Lower Level Living	1,473 sq. ft.
	First Floor Living	2,375 sq. ft.
	Living	3,848 sq. π.

1 10 11 11 11